
Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I NOI S  TOL L W A Y 
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

Contract#/Description 21-0064R Safety Supplies 

Due Date: 1/5/2022 

Time: 10:30 a.m. CST 

 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

Occupational Training & Supply, Inc. $177,855.20 
 

 

 

 

 

 



Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I NOI S  TOL L W A Y 
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

 
Contract#/Description: 21-0112R / Freightliner Truck Repair Parts and Services 

Due Date: January 21, 2022 

Time: 10:30 a.m. 

 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

Patson Inc. DBA TransChicago Truck Group $223,800.00 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 


